MHOOPMALUA O TOBAPE

DURATECH

TO0200x50-@25

EAN 4031582322552

LleHTp Koneca n3 Monrvamuaa, Ana TAXKENbIX YCIOBUIA SKCMyaTaUmm,

NnoAWNNHUK CKONbXeHNA

TexHUYecKne xapaKTepucTuKku

dnameTp Koneca
WnpurHa koneca
OTBepcTre ocn @
OnnHa BTYKM
TemnepaTtypa
CraHgapTt

Bec

TBEPAOCTb NPOTEKTOPA

JonyctMmaa AnMHaMmmnyeckaa Harpyska

200 mm

50 mm

25 Mmm

60 mm

-40/+80°C

EN 12533

1.212 kr

TBepLocTb no Wopy D 75
1000 kr

TENTE

BETTER MOBILITY. BETTER LIFE.

=

Picture may differ from original product

Dimensions

60 mm @ 200 mm

Structure & Mounting

JonycTnmasd ctaTmyecKkas Harpyska 2000 «kr
Advantages at a glance

KayecTBO KaueHuna L N NONO)
LLym asuskeHmn (I N NONO)
TpeHwne o0 00O
Koppo3noHHas CTOMKOCTb (3 N NONO)
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